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Common	
  Core	
  standards	
  in	
  English	
  Language	
  Arts	
  (ELA)	
  
for	
  Fractal	
  Foundation	
  Fractivities	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Code	
   Standard	
   Grades	
  K	
  –	
  5	
   Grades	
  6	
  –	
  8	
   Grades	
  9	
  –	
  12	
  
RL	
   Reading:	
  Literature	
   1,	
  4,	
  7,	
  10	
  	
   1,	
  4,	
  7,	
  10	
   1,	
  4,	
  10	
  	
  
RI	
   Reading:	
  

Informational	
  Text	
  
1,	
  3,	
  4,	
  7,	
  10	
   1,	
  3,	
  4,	
  7,	
  10	
   1,	
  3,	
  4,	
  10	
  	
  

FS	
   Foundational	
  Skills	
   1,	
  2,	
  3	
  for	
  grades	
  K	
  –	
  1;	
  
3,	
  4	
  for	
  grades	
  2	
  –	
  5	
  

None	
  available	
   None	
  available	
  

W	
   Writing	
   2,	
  3,	
  8;	
  4	
  for	
  grades	
  3	
  –	
  
5	
  

2,	
  3,	
  4	
   2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  9	
  

SL	
   Speaking	
  and	
  
Listening	
  

1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  5,	
  6	
   1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  5,	
  6	
   1,	
  2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  5,	
  6	
  

L	
   Language	
   1,	
  4,	
  6;	
  3	
  for	
  grades	
  2	
  –	
  
5	
  	
  

1,	
  3,	
  4,	
  6	
   1,	
  3,	
  4,	
  6	
  

RST	
   Science	
  and	
  
Technical	
  Subjects	
  

None	
  available	
   1,	
  3,	
  4,	
  6,	
  7,	
  10	
   2,	
  3,	
  4,	
  6,	
  7,	
  10	
  
	
  


